PINE LODGE

AUCTION AND INTERIORS

Home Print

Greenmyre Farm, 4 Auchtermuchty Road, Dunshalt, Cupar, Fife, KY14 7ET
Telephone: 01337 827007

SALE OF ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE AND EFFECTS
Wednesday October 13, 2021 starting at 6pm

Please note that there is a Buyer's Premium of 10.0%. VAT at the rate of 20.0% will be charged on this amount.
All items are sold as seen. No guarantees given.
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3 elephant ornaments

Shelf of treen

Shelf of decorative plates

Shelf of coloured glass ware

Agate globe

Shelf with dressing table set & vintage travel set
2 shelves of Clarice Cliff mugs

Jelly pan with ceramic balls

Vintage style wooden sign

2 boxes of jewellery, glass wrae & ornament
2 shelves of wooden ethnic figures etc

Box of cutlery

Selection of duck figures

4 shelves of glass ware

Shelf of brass ware

Plated tea senice

Shelf of coloured glass ware

Box of books

Selection of decorative china & part tea set
2 vintage style burners

Royal Scots Greys picture

Gilt framed wall mirror

2 boxed bottles of champagne

2 boxes of ornaments & china

Selection of brass ware

Selection of Onyx ware

2 boat scene pictures

Ship scene painting
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Loch scene picture

Black & white scene picture
Decorative china tea set

Royal Selangor Pewter tea set
Selection of glass ware

Painted route 66 wall plaque

2 Royal Doulton figures
Selection of metal ware & cutlery
3 bottles of whisky

Street scene & river scene pictures
Gilt framed lady scene picture
Box of miniatures

Selection of glass ware

Sea scene picture

2 black & white city pictures

2 stair case pictures

3 Wally dugs

2 boxes of china, collectables & ornaments
Blue & white decorative tea sets
Box of miniatures

Selection of figures

Selection of cutlery & metal ware
Coloured glass ware

2 decorative tea sets

Selection of glass ware

Forest scene painting

Boy & girl scene picture

limited edition signed city scene picture
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Selection of plated ware
Decorative tea set

Boxed dressing table set
Oriental girl scene picture
Hunting scene picture

2 Dimple whisky's & jug
Selection of glass ware

5 boxed cutlery

6 brass candle stick holders
Country scene painting

Dog scene picture

Plated teapots & jugs
Selection of named china
Selection of glass ware

Spirit kettle & 2 stands

2 oriental tapestry pictures

2 sea scene pictures
Selection of vintage board games
2 soldier scene pictures
Decorative tea set

Royal Doulton decorative plate
Selection of glass ware

2 cat ornaments

Hunting scene painting
Painted tiger canvas

Selection of blue & white china
3 boxed cutlery

Selection of decorative figures
Snooker balls, apples, jelly pans & bucket
8 boxes of glass ware

5 boxes of kitchen ware

Box of linen & bags

3 boxes of records & maps

5 boxes of kitchen ware

4 boxes of linen
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Hand painted dinner set
Selection of brass ware
Brentwood dinner set

3 boxes of kitchen ware

Box of tools

2 boxes of treen

2 boxes of china

2 boxes of glass ware

Bag & box of stationary items, electricals & other
2 boxes of glass ware

2 boxes of metal ware

2 boxes of china, ornaments & pictures
3 boxes of alcohol

2 boxes of jugs, china & plates

2 boxes of records

Box of assorted items

4 boxes of decorative dinner ware
2 boxes of treen & scales

Box of metal ware

Box of glass beads

5 boxes of china

4 boxes of glass ware

2 boxes of sea shells

Box with kitchen scales & other
3 boxes of alcohol

Box of copper & brass ware

2 boxes of CD's

3 boxes of pictures

7 boxes of tools & electricals
Box of wood planes

3 boxes of cutlery & kitchen ware
5 boxes of Scottish pottery

5 boxes of childrens toys

6 boxes of kitchen ware

2 boxes of candles & boxed mini me's
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3 boxes of tools 161

Large decorative bowl, lamp shades, boxed plates et 162

163
Box of toy cars

164
Box of china, brass bucket & candle stick holder

165
Selection of electric tools, radio & box of bulbs

166
2 boxes of china

167
2 box of ornaments

168
3 boxes of china

169
Box of scales & brass ware

170
5 boxes of china,pots, jug & lanterns

171
Box of LEGO

172
2 boxes of china

173
3 boxes of plated ware

174
Box of pictures

175
4 boxes of named china

176
4 boxes of electricals

177
2 boxes of treen & metal ware

178
Box of china

179
2 boxes of plaques & cased items

180
3 boxes of rocks

181
2 boxes of Piquot ware & china etc

182
Box of china

183
2 boxes of glass ware

184
3 boxes of kitchen ware & glass ware

185
3 boxes of lamps, material & wool accessories

186
2 boxes of tools

187
3 boxes of china & treen

188
Box of boxed mini me's

189
3 boxes of board games & toys

190
3 boxes of Scottish pottery

191
Box of sleepy hollow garden products

192
5 boxes of ornaments

193
Boxed jewellery set & cased eye glass & letter opene

194
Box of jewellery 195

Dr Who phone box & box of soldiers
Ball game, panda ornament & Mah Jong
Box of watches

2 boat books

Tray of cutlery

Chanter

Galaxy tab 4

Boxed camera & case

Hip flasks & Quaich

Carved decorative figures

Basket of keys & ice bucket

Box of pin heads & other china
Selection of boxed ladies jewellery
Shelf of collectables, treen & glass ware
Box of collectables

Jewellery box with jewellery

Tray of pocket knifes

Box of cigarette cards

Coin album

Glass ornament & Lladro figure

Box of coins

Box of earrings

Box with metal ornaments

2 silhouettes

Tray of brooches & bracelet

Tray with Scottish buckle, brooch & metal case
2 collectable coins

Tray of medals

Royal Doulton figure

Poco F3 5G phone

Boxed gold ring

Earring & necklace set

Silver napkin ring

Box of coins, pocket watch & medals

3 bottles of champagne

Page 3



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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224
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230

Box of brooches

Silver ring & brooch

Box of medals

Box of collectable metal ware

Tray of silver cutlery

Tray of collectable metal ware

Box of coins & notes

Silver Walker & hall box

Box of coins

2 silver top antique water jugs
Boxed silver salt set

Box of glass paper weights

Silver top glass bottles & vase
Tray of collectable boxed coins
Helmet with bag

2 silver jugs & silver topped glass items
Boxed decorative cutlery set
Selection of named china

Silver topped glass bottles

Leather case with badges

Silver topped vanity jars & biscuit barrel
Box with play station, accessories & games
Boxed cutlery & dressing table set
Royal Albert tea set

Toshiba TV, TV stand, Hoover etc
Box of records

Box of boxed new items

Box of plated ware

Box of china & ornaments

4 boxes of Scottish pottery

Box of toy cars

Box of fishing equipment

5 boxes of Scottish pottery

4 boxes of kitchen ware

Box of glass ware, china, picture etc
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255
256
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258
259
260
261
262
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264
265

Selection of electricals

3 boxes of Scottish pottery
Selection of electrical items

Box of jugs

Brief case phone & 3 lamps
Selection of motor cycle magazines
Box of china & plates

Large box of tools

Box of single LPs

3 Boxes of glass ware & china
Pictures & books, DVDs & CDs

2 Boxes of bar ware & ornaments

2 Boxes electrical

Collection of picture plates & shelves
Collection of poker items

2 Boxes of metal ware & tools

5 Boxes of wicker ware, cards & albums
3 Trays of hand tools

Collection of pictures

4 Boxes of ornaments & china
Selection of electrical ware

Wicker ware & box of metal ware

4 Boxes of tools & tool box of tools
Selection of pictures

5 Boxes of hardware, pictures & ornaments
Hi-Fi

2 Boxes of albums & ornaments
Box of pictures

2 Boxes of china & glass ware

3 Boxes of vintage toys

Box of pictures

Bench table & 2 boxes of tools

Box of antique planes

Woodworker arm saw
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295
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298
299
300

Tray of tools, camera printer & intercom
2 x Hedge trimmers

Black & Decker saw

Boxed table top hobs

Logik washing machine

Wooden tool box & tray of tools
Hedge cutter & lawn mower
Hotpoint washing machine

Large industrial chain & lift
Parkside compressor & staple gun
Montpellier washing machine
Welder

Saw, sander & hedge cutters

Garden storage cabinet

3 x Metal tool boxes, pressure washer & spot welder

Selection of organisers

Garden storage cabinet

Collection of hand garden tools

3 x Water dispensers

Boxed black & decker hand saw
Box of hand tools

Garden shredder

Huge bucket of assorted golf clubs
Large blue wooden tool box

Coffee machine & microwave

Chest of drawers & bedside cabinet
Selection of sewing items

Antique watering can

Large living room rug

Round dining table

Selection of pictures

Cream leather armchair & foot stool
2 x Motorbike trousers

Boxed projector

Single devan bed
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330
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332
333
334
335

Cased singer sewing machine
Blue bedroom chair

2 x Kids car seats

Selection of walking sticks
Suitcases & briefcases

Yamaha electric keyboard, stand & stool
3 Boxes of assorted tools

5 Boxes of Scottish & antique books
Table, bedside & side table
Antique phone

G-Plan teak corner unit

Small wall cabinet

Flip over console table

Selection of pictures

2 x Sony disc browers

Carved oak sideboard

Modern nest of tables

Brother XL-4011 sewing machine
Large decorative lidded jar

2 Seater leather sofa

Shepherds crook & antlers

3 x Light fittings & frame
Collection of small artist pictures
4 Boxes of DVDs

Large oak 3 drawer chest of drawers
Small wall shelf

2 x Large dog ornaments

Rolling pin, metal jar & bucket
Mahogany writing bureau
Wingback armchair

Mirrors, wash board & tray

Slim teak unit

Modern beech office desk & chair
Selection of pictures

Leather suitcase & contents
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350
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356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Beech bedside & chest of drawers

Vintage angle pose lamp

Cream upholested antique bedroom chair

Oak pull out table

2 x Boxes of Beano & Haynes annuals
Green leather stool & rise + fall stool
Antique upholstered chair
Collection of old books

Modern sloping desk/shelves
Wicker baskets

Vintage style table & 4 chairs
Large open front glass shelves
Small antique dressing table mirror
2 x Bedsides

Chimney pot

4 x Antique Balloon dining chairs
Small leaded glass panel (JESUS)
2 Barometers & wall clock

Large antique wind dining table
Antique pole screen

White standard lamp

Inlaid flip over table

2 x Portable record players
Antique inlaid console table
Boxed clothes press & scales
Antique drop leaf table

2 x RAF caps

Small antique side cabinet

Heawy gilt frame wall mirror

4 x Small storage boxes

2 x Small drop leaf tables

Fur jacket

2 Boxes of books

Large drop leaf console table

3 x Bowler hats
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395
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399
400
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402
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404
405

Lift top mahogany antique table
Pine rustic kist

Metal edged pine storage kist
Teak framed armchair

2 x Boxed vintage meccano sets
Antique triple flip overs table

Box of cowboy boots

Tambour front cabinet

Knight fire side stand

Antique rise & fall button top stool
Antique flip over table

Large copper lamp & vintage lamp
Selection of suitcases

oak pullout table

Cast iron bird door stops

Vintage office chair

Antique top hat & leather case
Vintage 'Spanish Gold Rum' bar mirror
Rewlving top bookcase

Pair of decorative metal lamps
Vintage fall front cabinet

Hedge cutter & light on stand

Tall inlaid side table

Hall console table

3 Boxes of Haynes manuals & motor books

Small 2 over 3 chest of drawers
Pair of wicker based chairs

Violin & case

Solid 3 drawer chest of drawers
Kids desk & chair

Vintage style instrument

Green leather top ladies desk
Collection of antique fire side items
Vintage low stool

Vintage tall boy unit
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430
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432
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435
436
437
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440

Boxes of assorted books

Oriental style vase & stand

3 Drawer chest of drawers

2 Stoneware jars & Jug

Vintage tall boy & chest of drawers
2 x Bags of camping items

Vase & teddy

Large basket & hamper basket
Heater, TV & slow cooker

Glass top display cabinet
Selection of electrical tools

3 Drawer chest of drawers

2 x Vintage stools

2 x Retro leather stools

mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers

3 X Antique rugs

Small antique oaks kids rocking chair

2 x Large ornate side tables

2 x Vintage radios

Modern beech chest of drawers
Vintage scoot & trolley

2 x Hi-fi's

Large open front bookcase
Suitcase & 2 travel trunks

Boxes of assorted books

Modern drop leaf table & 2 chairs
Small bow fronted chest

Small round cabinet

Metal step/stool

4 x Side tables

Antique oak captains chair
Large slope fronted teachers desk
4 Boxes of CDs & books

2 x Pirelli calendars

Collection of copper items

a41
442
443
444
445
446

448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
a71
472
473
474
475

Scotch antique chest of drawers

Large antique living room rug

Modern set of glass top tables
Meredew mid century dressing table

2 x Motor bikes & boat ornaments
Meredew mid century tall boy unit

2 x Small metal legged tables

Vintage style writing bureau

Fire side set & coal box

Teak mid century dressing mirror
Large Laurel & hardie ornament on bench
Modern pine mirror & gilt mirror

2 x Vintage bookcases

Large vase & contents

Flip over fire screen/table

Pair of large brass lamps

Antique Windsor chair

Large antique bow fronted chest of drawers
Magazine rack

2 x Gilt framed mirrors & 2 x canvases
Low antiqgue mahogany cabinet

Small football table

Slim glass display cabinet

Large gilt framed ltalian scene painting
Modern kitchen dresser

Small mirror & 3D ship picture

5 x Vintage handbags

3 Boxes of DVDs & records

Large collection of jars

2 x Tall bookcase cabinets

Zebras & pig ornaments

Large gilt framed still life painting

6 X Antique books

Large mahogany mirror door wardrobe

Vintage cushions
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499
500
501
502
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504
505
506
507
508
509
510

Pine kitchen dresser

Large city scene painting

4 x Wicker chairs

2 x Large wall mirrors

Antique canver chair

LG TV

Low teak 4 drawer chest of drawers
Kidney shaped dressing table
Collection of pictures

Gas bottle & tool

Antique free standing hall stand

5 Boxes of antique books

Large \vintage robe

2 x Cowboy ornaments

3 x Charley Chapman ornaments
Antique armchair

Green leather chesterfield sofa
Huge gilt framed lItalian scene painting
Vintage Scotland map

Antique silver box

High back armchair

Vintage & modern electrical items
Mahogany wall clock

2 x White framed mirrors

Wooden box & tools

2 x Wooden + metal ladders
Modern cream table & 4 heawy chairs
Antique davenport desk

3 x Assorted antique chairs

3 x large flags

5 Boxes of books

Large dome top trunk

Large pine kist

Large collection of cues & fishing rods

Folding wooden garden chair

511
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515
516
517
518
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520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

544

Antique mahogany framed mirror
6 x Wooden bounded trunk
4 x Wooden kitchen chairs

Small 2 door oak cabinet

White painted antique pine 2 over 2 chest of drawers

5 Boxes of books

Small mahogany side table

2 x Small folding suitcase stands
Ornate based glass top table

Pair of antique chairs

Stag 4 drawer & small stag bedside cabinets
Large pine storage kist

Cake stand

3 x Petrol strimmers

2 x Wooden tool boxes

Huge suitcase (Edinburgh airport display)
Box of vintage bowls & clubs

Honda Husqvarna petrol lawnmower

3 x Vintage records & tape players
Collection of household furniture

Large musical canvas

Vintage style record & radio player
Vintage artist picture by Ryan Izzo '93
Tri-Ang trolley

Small camphor wood kist

Pair of Stag bedside cabinets

Large modern storage coffee table
Selection of furniture & household items
Mahogany oval table

Pair of vintage armchairs

Pair of decorative chairs

Antique table base & towel rail

Modern TV cabinet

Step ladders on stand
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